Te Puni Kokiri
Kohitatea 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

04/01/2025

16/01/2025

21/01/2025

21/01/2025

22/01/2025

22/01/2025

22/01/2025

22/01/2025

23/01/2025

24/01/2025

24/01/2025

27/01/2025

28/01/2025

29/01/2025

30/01/2025

30/01/2025

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Weekly Report

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Weekly Report

TPK-
71749

TPK-
71768

TPK-
71757

TPK-
71709

TPK-
71528

TPK-
71619

TPK-
71771

TPK-
71736

TPK-
71759

TPK-
71758

TPK-
71789

TPK-
71697

TPK-
71791

TPK-
71733

TPK-
71807

TPK-
71790

[UNCLASSIFIED]

Key information for Government representatives
attending the tangihanga of Dame Tariana Turia

Title withheld

Title withheld

2025 Ahuwhenua Trophy Competition

Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Maori First Quarter Report
2024/25

Te Tumu Paeroa Six Monthly Report for the period 1
Paengawhawha 2024 - 30 Mahuru 2024

Maori Development Legislation Programme 2025 —

Seeking Approval for Inclusion in the Annual
Government Legislation Programme 2025

Government Target trends for Maori

Weekly report to the Minister for the week commencing
27 January 2025

Title withheld

Title withheld

Te Puni Kokiri Investment Update for Quarter Two
2024/2025

Meeting with Chief Judge Fox (28 Kohitatea 2025)

Appointments for Cabinet Appointments and Honours
Committee consideration in 2025

Letters to Waitangi Tribunal members acknowledging
completion of active warrants

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing
3 February 2025

[UNCLASSIFIED]



Te Puni Kokiri
Kohitatea 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

30/01/2025

31/01/2025

31/01/2025

31/01/2025

31/01/2025

Aide Memoire

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

TPK-
71817

TPK-
71818

TPK-
71796

TPK-
71775

TPK-
71824

[UNCLASSIFIED]

Tourism site visits with the Te Tihi Ao Collective

Title withheld

Title withheld

Te Matawai Annual Report 2023/2024

Government Target Dashboards for Maori QE Dec 2025

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.

[UNCLASSIFIED]



