## [UNCLASSIFIED]

## Te Puni Kōkiri Kohitātea 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Māori Development

Date	Туре	Ref	Title
04/01/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71749	Key information for Government representatives attending the tangihanga of Dame Tariana Turia
16/01/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71768	Title withheld
21/01/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71757	Title withheld
21/01/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71709	2025 Ahuwhenua Trophy Competition
22/01/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71528	Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Māori First Quarter Report 2024/25
22/01/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71619	Te Tumu Paeroa Six Monthly Report for the period 1 Paengawhāwhā 2024 - 30 Mahuru 2024
22/01/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71771	Māori Development Legislation Programme 2025 – Seeking Approval for Inclusion in the Annual Government Legislation Programme 2025
22/01/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71736	Government Target trends for Māori
23/01/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71759	Weekly report to the Minister for the week commencing 27 January 2025
24/01/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71758	Title withheld
24/01/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71789	Title withheld
27/01/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71697	Te Puni Kōkiri Investment Update for Quarter Two 2024/2025
28/01/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71791	Meeting with Chief Judge Fox (28 Kohitātea 2025)
29/01/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71733	Appointments for Cabinet Appointments and Honours Committee consideration in 2025
30/01/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71807	Letters to Waitangi Tribunal members acknowledging completion of active warrants
30/01/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71790	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 3 February 2025

## [UNCLASSIFIED]

Te Puni Kōkiri Kohitātea 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Māori Development

Date	Туре	Ref	Title
30/01/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71817	Tourism site visits with the Te Tihi Ao Collective
31/01/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71818	Title withheld
31/01/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71796	Title withheld
31/01/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71775	Te Mātāwai Annual Report 2023/2024
31/01/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71824	Government Target Dashboards for Māori QE Dec 2025

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.